
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.7, No.3, May 2011

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to enable them 
to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles published in the field of Library 
and Information Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active 
Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT

· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, for their 
personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful  to the Director INFLIBNET Centre,  & all  INFLIBNET staff  for  their  continuous 
support for various activities of ADINET.

Please renew your CUCOLIS subscription.

Annual subscription:
Rs. 600/- for Individuals
Rs. 1000/- for Libraries/Institutions

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of ADINET, is Rs. 
1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.

May  2011                                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Aslib Proceedings Volume 63 Issue 2/3, 2011 1
2 Archival Science Volume 11 Issue 1/2, 2011 2
3 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 28 Issue 3, 2011 2
4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 3, 2011 3
5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 4, 2011 3
6 Collection Building Volume 30 Issue 3, 2011 3
7 Collection Management Volume 36 Issue 2, 2011 4
8 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011 4
9 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 19 Issue 2, 2011 4

10 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 19 Issue 3, 2011 5
11 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 39 Issue 2, 2011 5
12 Internet Research Volume 21 Issue 3, 2011 6
13 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 16 Issue 2, 2011 6
14 Journal of Documentation Volume 67 Issue 4, 2011 7
15 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 24 Issue 3, 2011 7
16 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 11 Issue 2, 2011 8
17 Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 1/2, 2011

8
18 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 15 Issue 3, 2011 9
19 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 3, 2011 10
20 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 4, 2011 10
21 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 11 Issue 2, 2011 11
22 Library & Archival Security Volume 24 Issue 1, 2011 11
23 Library Hi Tech Volume 29 Issue 2, 2011 11
24 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 3, 2011 12
25 Library Management Volume 32 Issue 4/5, 2011 13
26 Library Review Volume 60 Issue 4, 2011 14
27 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 2, 2011 14
28 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 14 Issue 1/2, 2011 15
29 New Library World Volume 114 Issue 3/4, 2011 15
30 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 5/6, 2011 16
31 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011 17
32 New Review of Children's Literature and 

Librarianship
Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011

17
33 New Review of Information Networking Volume 16 Issue 1, 2011 18
34 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 27 Issue 2, 2011 18
35 Online Information Review Volume 35 Issue 3, 2011 19
36 Program: electronic library and information 

systems
Volume 45 Issue 2, 2011

19
37 Scientometrics Volume 87 Issue 2, 2011 20
38 Scientometrics Volume 87 Issue 3, 2011 21
39 The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances Volume 24 Issue 1, 2011 22
40 The Electronic Library Volume 29 Issue 2, 2011 23
41 The Information Society: An International 

Journal
Volume 27 Issue 3, 2011

24
42 Keywords 25



Aslib Proceedings
Volume 63 Issue 2/3, 2011

1 Title : Linking archival data to location: a case study at the UK National Archives
Author: Paul Clough, Jiayu Tang, Mark M. Hall, Amy Warner
Keywords: Archives management, Geographic Information Systems, Historical periods, 

Knowledge management

2 Title : Highly focused document retrieval in aerospace engineering: User interaction 
design and evaluation

Author: Daniela Petrelli, Vitaveska Lanfranchi, Fabio Ciravegna, Ravish Begdev, 
Sam Chapman

Keywords: Aerospace engineering, Information retrieval, Jet engines, Semantics, User 
interfaces, User studies

3 Title : Expanding the concept of requirements traceability: The role of electronic 
records management in gathering evidence of crucial communications and 
negotiations

Author: Hui Chen, Miguel Baptista Nunes, Lihong Zhou, Guo Chao Peng 
Keywords: Information science, Information systems, Project management, Quality 

assurance

4 Title : The use of Grounded Theory in PhD research in knowledge management: A 
model four-stage research design

Author: Inaam Idrees, Ana Cristina Vasconcelos, Andrew M. Cox 
Keywords: Knowledge management, Quality research, Research

5 Title : Information and food blogging as serious leisure
Author: Andrew M. Cox, Megan K. Blake 
Keywords: Blogs, Food products, Information media, Personal needs, Photography

6 Title : Information literacy through inquiry: A Level One psychology module at the 
University of Sheffield

Author: Pamela McKinney, Myles Jones, Sandra Turkington 
Keywords: Curriculum development, Information literacy, Learning

7 Title : Playing video games: learning and information literacy
Author: Sabina Gumulak, Sheila Webber 
Keywords: Information literacy, Learning, Literacy, United Kingdom, Video games

8 Title : Health and social care information for visually-impaired people
Author: Catherine A. Beverley, Peter A. Bath, Rosemary Barber 
Keywords: Blind people, Blindness, Demand, Health services, United Kingdom

9 Title : Investigating fiction reader characteristics using personal construct theory
Author: Briony Birdi 
Keywords: Ethnic minorities, Fiction, Public libraries, Readers, Reading, United Kingdom



10 Title : Developing the legal information professional: A study of competency, 
education and training needs

Author: Sheila Corrall, James O'Brien 
Keywords: Competences, Information profession, Law, Professional education, Training, 

United Kingdom

11 Title : Computer science research in Malaysia: a bibliometric analysis
Author: Aryati Bakri, Peter Willett 
Keywords: Computer studies, Malaysia, Publications, Research

Archival Science 
Volume 11 Issue 1/2, 2011

12 Title : Introduction: memory ethics—or the presence of the past in the present
Author: David A. Wallace

13 Title : Memory, justice and the public record
Author: Gudmund Valderhaug

14 Title : “No longer a silent victim of history:” repurposing the documents of Japanese 
American internment

Author: Emiko Hastings

15 Title : Politics and race in American historical popular music: contextualized access 
and minstrel music archives

Author: Maurice B. Wheeler

16 Title : The power of a family archive
Author: Victor Rosenberg

17 Title : Toward an understanding of archives as a feature of collective memory
Author: Anthea Josias

18 Title : Jacques Derrida meets Nelson Mandela: archival ethics at the endgame
Author: Verne Harris

19 Title : Understanding the 9/11 Commission archive: control, access, and the politics 
of manipulation

Author: David A. Wallace and Lance Stuchell

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 28 Issue 3, 2011

20 Title : Bridging school-subjects and distances in upper secondary schools
Author: Dr. Ola J Lindberg, Mrs. Susanne Sahlin

21 Title : EPortfolios, Professional Development and Employability: some student 
perceptions

Author: Dr. Carolyn J Woodley, Mr. Robert Sims

22 Title : iTunes U: An Opportunity for Students
Author: Dr. Lisa Germany

23 Title : Blogs and the design of reflective peer-to-peer technology-enhanced 
learning and formative assessment

Author: Dr. Anders D Olofsson, Dr. Ola J Lindberg, Prof. Trond Eiliv Hauge



24 Title : Developing Digital Immigrants’ Computer Literacy: A Case of Unemployed 
Women

Author: Dr. Despo Ktoridou, Dr. Nikleia Eteokleous

25 Title : The impact of online teaching videos on Canadian pre-service teachers
Author: Mr. Thierry Karsenti, Mr. Simon Collin

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
Volume 49 Issue 3, 2011

26 Title : The Effect of Next-Generation Catalogs on Catalogers and Cataloging 
Functions in Academic Libraries

Author: Susan C. Wynne; Martha J. Hanscom 

27 Title : Do Provenance-Based Classification Schemes Have a Role in Libraries and 
Information Centres? The Case of Classifying Government Publications

Author: Frank Lambert 

28 Title : Name Disambiguation—Learning From More User-Friendly Models
Author: Bob Thomas 

29 Title : A Survey of Catalogue Use by Engineering Students in Nigerian Universities
Author: K. A. Owolabi; M. O. Salaam 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
Volume 49 Issue 4, 2011

30 Title : Cooperative e-Book Cataloging in the OhioLINK Library Consortium
Author: Carrie A. Preston 

31 Title : Who's Doing What? Findability and Author-Supplied ETD Metadata in the 
Library Catalog

Author: Margaret Beecher Maurer; Sevim McCutcheon; Theda Schwing 

32 Title : End of the Line?: A Case Study of a Cataloging Department Achieving 
BIBCO Status 

Author: Paige G. Andrew 

33 Title : Is There a Future for Library Catalogers?
Author: Michael A. Cerbo II 

34 Title : It's about Time!: Temporal Aspects of Metadata Management in the Work of 
Isabelle Boydens 

Author: David Bade 

Collection Building
Volume 30 Issue 3, 2011

35 Title : Assessing an academic library collection through capacity and usage 
indicators: testing a multi-dimensional model

Author: Prof. Jacqueline Borin, Prof. Hua Yi

36 Title : Open Access E-book Collection on Central Asia in Selected Digital Archives
Author: Dr. Fayaz Ahmad Loan

37 Title : The Taliban: a study of book collections on the Taliban in academic, public 
and West Point libraries.

Author: seamus scanlon



38 Title : Collection Development in Library and Information Science at ARL Libraries
Author: Geoffrey Little

Collection Management 
Volume 36 Issue 2, 2011

39 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers? 
Author: Cara List; Faye A. Chadwell 

40 Title : Streaming Video: The Collaborative Convergence of Technical Services, 
Collection Development, and Information Technology in the Academic 
Library

Author: Rebecca Schroeder; Julie Williamsen 

41 Title : Simple Marketing Techniques and Space Planning to Increase Circulation
Author: D. Yvonne Jones; Margarite McCandless; Kara Kiblinger; Kelly Giles; Jenne 

McCabe 

42 Title : Allocating Academic Library Budgets: Adapting Historical Data Models at 
One University Library 

Author: Debbi Dinkins 

Community & Junior College Libraries 
Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011

43 Title : Spinning Straw into Gold: A Community College Library's Twenty First 
Century Transformation

Author: Devin McKay 

44 Title : Now's the Time: Online Library Orientations
Author: Sandy L. Farrell; Carol Driver; Anita Weathers 

45 Title : Service Increases Fueling Budget Growth
Author: Terry Cottrell 

46 Title : Exploring Google to Enhance Reference Services 
Author: Peijun Jia

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 19 Issue 2, 2011

47 Title : Security mistakes in information system deployment projects
Author: Mr.Teodor Sommestad, Dr. Mathias Ekstedt, Mr. Hannes Holm, Mr. 

Muhammad Afzal

48 Title : Optimizing Investment Decisions in Selecting Information Security Remedies
Author: Mr. Dov Shirtz, Dr. Yuval Elovici

49 Title : The Landscape of Cybercrime in Greece
Author: Dr. Vasileios Vlachos, Miss Marilena Minou, Prof. Vasillis Assimakopoulos, 

Miss Androniki Toska

50 Title : The 14 Layered Framework for Including Social and Organisational Aspects 
in Security Management

Author: Ms. Yngve Monfelt, Dr. Sofie Pilemalm, Dr. Jonas Hallberg, Prof. Louise 
Yngström



Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 19 Issue 3, 2011

51 Title : The long term effects of information security e-learning on organizational 
learning

Author: Dr. Janne Merete Hagen, Dr. Eirik Albrechtsen, Mr. Stig Ole Johnsen

52 Title : Impacts of Organizational Capabilities In Information Security
Author: Mrs. Jacqueline H. Hall, Dr. Shahram Sarkani, Dr. Thomas A. Mazzuchi

53 Title : Countering Code Injection Attacks: A Unified Approach
Author: Mr. Dimitris Mitropoulos, Vassilios Karakoidas, Dr. Panos Louridas, Prof. 

Diomidis Spinellis

54 Title : Understanding Consumer Intention with Respect to Purchase and Use of 
Pirated Software

Author: Prof. Norazah Mohd Suki, Prof. T Ramayah, Miss Norbayah Mohd Suki

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 39 Issue 2, 2011

55 Title : A national document supply co-operative between healthcare libraries in 
Ireland

Author: Muriel Haire 
Keywords: Document management, Education, Health education, Ireland, Libraries, 

Resource sharing

56 Title : A review of interlending and document supply in France: 2010
Author: Joachim Schöpfel, Jacqueline Gillet 
Keywords: Document delivery, France, Information management, Interlending, Sciences

57 Title : Improving access to information for everyone at all times: the case of Inspire 
in the UK

Author: Sally Curry 
Keywords: Information services, Resource sharing, United Kingdom, User studies

58 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 74
Author: Mike McGrath 
Keywords: Document delivery, Open access, User studies

59 Title : Shaken and stirred: New Zealand's interlending scene
Author: David Reid 
Keywords: Interlending, Libraries, National libraries, New Zealand, Standards

60 Title : Impala 1991-2011: 20 years of ILL in Belgium
Author: Jan Corthouts, Julien Van Borm, Michèle Van den Eynde 
Keywords: Belgium, Document delivery, Interlending, University libraries

61 Title : The BALIS interlibrary loan system: a new network in Beijing
Author: Wang Xiaoli 
Keywords: China, Interlending, Libraries



62 Title : The role of the national library as a catalyst for an open access agenda: the 
experience in Sweden

Author: Jan Hagerlid 
Keywords: Archives, Electronic publishing, National libraries, Open access, Sweden

Internet Research
Volume 21 Issue 3, 2011

63 Title : Construction and Validation of an E-Lifestyle Instrument
Author: Dr. Chian-Son Yu

64 Title : Who Needs Cyberspace? Examining Drivers of Needs in Second Life
Author: Prof. Stuart Barnes, Dr. Andrew D. Pressey

65 Title : Impact of National Culture on E-Government Development: A Global Study
Author: Dr. Fang Zhao

66 Title : Internet/e-business technologies acceptance in Canada’s SMEs: An 
exploratory investigation

Author: Dr. Princely Ifinedo

67 Title : Developing a B2B Website Effectiveness Model for SMEs
Author: Dr. Chad Lin, Dr. Yu-An Huang, Dr. Rosemary Stockdale

68 Title : Recommendations from a Virtual Community as a Catalytic Agent of Travel 
Decisions

Author: Dr. Edward C. S. Ku

69 Title : Virtual Store Layout Effects on Consumer Behaviour: Applying an 
Environmental Psychology Approach in the Online Travel Industry

Author: Dr. EMMANOUELA MANGANARI, Prof. GEORGE SIOMKOS, Dr. IRINI 
RIGOPOULOU, Dr. ADAM VRECHOPOULOS

70 Title : Linking generativity and disruptive innovation to conceptualize ICTs
Author: Dr. Siddhartha Menon

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 2, 2011

71 Title : An Overview of Open Access in the Fields of Business and Management
Author: Charles Lyons; H. Austin Booth 

72 Title : Changing Information Requirements for Local Company Projects
Author: Melissa Whitesell; Marilyn M. Helms 

73 Title : A Local Citation Analysis of a Business School Faculty: A Comparison of the 
Who, What, Where, and When of Their Citations

Author: Jason C. Dewland 

74 Title : “Database of the Week”: Successfully Promoting Business Databases to 
Faculty

Author: Mary Dugan 



Journal of Documentation
Volume 67 Issue 4, 2011

75 Title : Measuring research excellence. Number of Nobel Prize achievements versus 
conventional bibliometric indicators

Author: Alonso Rodríguez-Navarro

76 Title : Fuzzy Sets and the Organization of Literary Texts: A Conceptualization and 
Two-Stage Pilot Study

Author: Stephen Paling

77 Title : Marketing and promotion of e-books in academic libraries
Author: Magdalini Vasileiou, Jennifer Rowley

78 Title : Concept Theory and Semiotics in Knowledge Organization
Author: Alon Friedman, Martin Thellefsen

79 Title : Debating credibility: The shaping of information literacies in upper secondary 
school

Author: Helena Francke, Olof Sundin, Louise Limberg

80 Title : Hierarchies of action: a concept for library and information science
Author: Bonna Jones

81 Title : The Modernity of Classification
Author: Jens-Erik Mai

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 3, 2011

82 Title : The importance of rhetoric in conceptualising IS adoption
Author: Jimmy Huang, Robert D. Galliers 
Keywords: Information systems, Rhetoric

83 Title : A study of the relationship between organisational justice and employee 
readiness for change

Author: Naimatullah Shah 
Keywords: Change management, Employee participation, Justice

84 Title : Framework for selecting an appropriate e-business model in managerial 
holding companies: Case study: Iran Khodro

Author: Payam Hanafizadeh, Mohsen Shafiei Nikabadi 
Keywords: Automotive industry, Electronic commerce, Holding companies

85 Title : Scanning practices and information sources: an empirical study of firm size
Author: Mário Franco, Heiko Haase, André Magrinho, Joaquim Ramos Silva 
Keywords: Environmental management, Information media, Portugal, Small to medium-

sized enterprises

86 Title : Barriers to master data quality
Author: Anders Haug, Jan Stentoft Arlbjørn 
Keywords: Data handling, Information media, Quality management



Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
Volume 11 Issue 2, 2011

87 Title : Digitizing Hospital History: A Pilot Project
Author: Margot G. Malachowski 

88 Title : Thirty-Five Years and Counting BQSI/MB Formula for Success: Cooperation, 
Education and Resource Sharing

Author: Luda Dolinsky; Yelena Friedman; William Self; Laraine Tursi 

89 Title : Information-Seeking Behavior of Doctors at the Obafemi Awolowo University 
Teaching Hospitals Complex, Ile Ife, Osun State, Nigeria

Author: Chinwe M. T. Nwezeh; Olabode Muftau Shabi; Iwok Nnah Shabi 

90 Title : Value of Health Sciences Library Resources and Services to Health Care 
Providers in Medium and Large Communities Across Two Mid-Continental 
States

Author: MaryEllen Sievert; Dirk Burhans; Deborah Ward; Barbara B. Jones; Margaret 
Bandy; Jerry Carlson; Sandy Decker; Holly Henderson

91 Title : HeLP MN Seniors: Workshops to Improve the Health Literacy Skills of Older 
Adults

Author: Anne Beschnett 

92 Title : Connecting to Our Community: Extending Librarians' Roles Through 
Collaboration

Author: Alexandra Gomes; Elizabeth Palena-Hall; Laura Abate; Elaine Sullo; Paul 
Levett; Morgan Wilcoxson 

93 Title : The Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) Library Network's (VALNET) Virtual 
Reference Service—Librarians On Call 

Author: Priscilla L. Stephenson; Mary Virginia Taylor 

94 Title : How Tech Projects Fail: Learning Lessons for the Future
Author: Jason Bengtson 

95 Title : The Case for Embedded Hospital Librarianship 
Author: Colleen Kenefick 

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 1/2, 2011

96 Title : Interlibrary Loan—Reference Collaboration: Filling Hard-to-Find Faculty 
Requests

Author: Margaret H. Bean; Miriam Rigby 

97 Title : Patron-Initiated Purchasing: Evaluating Criteria and Workflows
Author: Gail Herrera; Judy Greenwood 

98 Title : Improving Efficiency With ILLiad 8.0
Author: Annah Jones 

99 Title : E-Reserves in Transition: Exploring New Possibilities in E-Reserves Service 
Delivery

Author: Kymberly Anne Goodson; Linda Frederiksen 



100 Title : Effective Selectors? Interlibrary Loan Patrons as Monograph Purchasers: A 
Comparative Examination of Price and Circulation-Related Performance

Author: David C. Tyler; Joyce C. Melvin; Yang Xu; Marylou Epp; Anita M. Kreps 

101 Title : TaBaMLN Keeps on Ramblin': The Evolution of the Tampa Bay Medical 
Library Network

Author: Claire Keneally 

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 15 Issue 3, 2011

102 Title : Organizational culture and knowledge creation capability
Author: Dong Wang, Zhongfeng Su, Dongtao Yang 
Keywords: China, Knowledge creation, Organizational culture

103 Title : Becoming to know. Shifting the knowledge creation paradigm
Author: Maria Jakubik 
Keywords: Epistemology, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Learning

104 Title : Developing organisational decision-making capability: a knowledge 
manager's guide

Author: Jane McKenzie, Christine van Winkelen, Sindy Grewal 
Keywords: Decision making, Knowledge management, Learning, Skills, Technology led 

strategy

105 Title : An activity-based framework for quantification of knowledge work
Author: Jalil Heidary Dahooie, Abbas Afrazeh, Seyed Mohammad Moathar Hosseini 
Keywords: Activity-based management, Communication, Knowledge management, 

Market segmentation

106 Title : Mystery of the unknown: revisiting tacit knowledge in the organizational 
literature

Author: Fuat Oguz, Ayse Elif Sengün 
Keywords: Organizations, Research, Tacit knowledge

107 Title : Organisational culture's influence on tacit knowledge-sharing behaviour
Author: Visvalingam Suppiah, Manjit Singh Sandhu 
Keywords: Knowledge sharing, Malaysia, Organisational culture, Tacit knowledge

108 Title : Transferring subsidiary knowledge in the global learning context
Author: Yuzhe Miao, Soonkyoo Choe, Jaeyong Song 
Keywords: Knowledge transfer, Learning, Multinational companies, South Korea, 

Subsidiaries

109 Title : KM implementation in a public sector accounting organization: an empirical 
investigation

Author: Siong Choy Chong, Kalsom Salleh, Syed Noh Syed Ahmad, Syed-Ikhsan 
Syed Omar Sharifuddin 

Keywords: Accountants, Knowledge management, Malaysia, Public sector accounting

110 Title : Knowledge management in service encounters: impact on customers' 
satisfaction evaluations

Author: Priyanko Guchait, Karthik Namasivayam, Pui-Wa Lei



Keywords: Customer satisfaction, Customer service management, Knowledge 
management, Relationship marketing, Service levels

111 Title : Knowledge-mapping model for construction project organizations
Author: Gangcheol Yun, Dohyoung Shin, Hansoo Kim, Sangyoub Lee 
Keywords: Construction, Knowledge management, Knowledge mapping, Knowledge 

transfer, South Korea

Journal of Library Administration 
Volume 51 Issue 3, 2011

112 Title : Trends, Issues, and Innovation in Academic Library Service: Introduction
Author: Robert A. Seal 

113 Title : Issues and Trends in the Management of Reference Services: A Historical 
Perspective

Author: David A. Tyckoson 

114 Title : Becoming Mobile: Reference in the Ubiquitous Library
Author: Fred D. Barnhart; Jeannette E. Pierce 

115 Title : Marketing Gets Personal: Promoting Reference Staff to Reach Users
Author: Brent Nunn; Elizabeth Ruane 

116 Title : Library Instruction in the Digital Age
Author: Cheryl LaGuardia 

117 Title : Trending Now—Reference Librarians: How Reference Librarians Work to 
Prevent Library Anxiety

Author: Lesley J. Brown 

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 51 Issue 4, 2011

118 Title : Farewell to the Reference Librarian
Author: Scott Kennedy 

119 Title : Mlibrary: Concepts for Redefining Reference
Author: Laurie Alexander; Jane Blumenthal; Karen Downing; Barbara MacAdam; 

Gurpreet K. Rana; Karen Reiman-Sendi; Nicole Scholtz; Laurie A. Sutch 

120 Title : Reference as Outreach: Meeting Users Where They Are 
Author: Paulita Aguilar; Kathleen Keating; Suzanne Schadl; Johann Van Reenen 

121 Title : Paradigm Shift in Reference Services at the Oberlin College Library: A Case 
Study

Author: Megan S. Mitchell; Cynthia H. Comer; Jennifer M. Starkey; Eboni A. Francis 

122 Title : Tightening the System: Reference as a Loosely Coupled System
Author: Jeremy Green; Troy Swanson 

123 Title : Embedded Reference to Embedded Librarianship: 6 Years at the University 
of Calgary

Author: Jerremie Clyde; Jennifer Lee 



Journal of Library Metadata 
Volume 11 Issue 2, 2011

124 Title : An Analysis of Problems in Metadata Records
Author: Chuttur M. Yasser 

125 Title : Knowledge Domain Navigation in Interdisciplinary Digital Landscapes
Author: Arjun Sabharwal 

126 Title : Implementing METS, MIX, and DC for Sustaining Digital Preservation at the 
University of Houston Libraries

Author: Mingyu Chen; Michele Reilly 

Library & Archival Security 
Volume 24 Issue 1, 2011

127 Title : The Role of Architecture and Design in the Security Strategy of a Nigerian 
University Library

Author: Oluchi O. Okere; Abraham A. Taiwo 

128 Title : Invisible Markings and Conservation Treatment: An Exploratory Study
Author: Joshua Finnell 

129 Title : Strategy for Prevention of Crime in Nigerian University Libraries: The 
Experience of the University of Lagos

Author: Olugbenga W. Adewuyi; Elizabeth A. Adekanye 

130 Title : Balanced Security Controls for 21st Century Libraries
Author: Myongho Yi 

Library Hi Tech
Volume 29 Issue 2, 2011

131 Title : Users and technology: are we doing research now?
Author: Ms. Elke Greifeneder

132 Title : Providing online access to historic films at the Washington State University 
Libraries

Author: Mr. Mark O'English, Prof. Trevor James Bond

133 Title : How Can Educational Technology Facilitate Student Engagement with 
Online Primary Sources?: A User Needs Assessment

Author: Prof. Thea Lindquist, Prof. Holley Long

134 Title : A Study on Metadata Elements for Web-based Reference Resources System 
Developed through Usability Testing

Author: Prof. Younghee Noh

135 Title : Next Generation or Current Generation? A Study of the OPACs of 260 
Academic Libraries in the United States and Canada

Author: Dr. Sharon Q Yang, Melissa A. Hofmann

136 Title : Usability Testing of VuFind at an Academic Library
Author: Mr. William Denton, Ms. Sarah J. Coysh

137 Title : Evaluating EBSCO Host Mobile
Author: Mr. Ronan Hegarty, Mrs. Judith Wusteman



138 Title : Scaling of input forms by a simple pair comparison approach
Author: Dr. Theo Held, Mr. Patrick Fischer, Dr. Martin Schrepp

139 Title : Podcasting Initiatives in American Research Libraries
Author: Mr. James Edward Bierman, Ms. Maura L. Valentino

140 Title : Designing a Viable Scientific Communication Model: VSM Approach
Author: Mr. Mahmood Khosrowjerdi

141 Title : Digital Library Deployment In A University: Challenges And Prospects
Author: Mrs. Chinwe Veronica Anunobi, Mr. Ignatius Majesty Ezeani

142 Title : Personal information and reference management – librarians increasing 
creativity

Author: Dr. Ina Fourie

143 Title : Archiving in the Networked World: Open Access Journals
Author: Prof. Michael S. Seadle

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 3, 2011

144 Title : Standard library metadata models and structures for the Semantic Web
Author: Mr. Gordon Dunsire, Dr. Mirna Willer

145 Title : Chat widgets as student/librarian communication tools
Author: Ms. Danielle Dennie

146 Title : Researching the Information Commons (RIC)
Author: Dr. Kerry Smith

147 Title : Comparative Study & Review of Grid, Cloud, Utility Computing & Software as 
a Service for use by Libraries

Author: Prof. Ahmed Patel, Mr. Ali Seyfi, Mr. Yiqi Tew, Mr. Ayman Jaradat

148 Title : Indian Citation Index: A New Web Platform for Measuring Performance of 
Indian Research Periodicals

Author: Mr. Rabishankar Giri, Dr. Anup Kumar Das

Library Management
Volume 32 Issue 4/5, 2011

149 Title : Secondary school librarians as heads of department in UK schools
Author: Hannah L. Brackenbury, Peter Willett
Keywords: Librarians, Principals, Responsibilities, Secondary schools, United Kingdom

150 Title : Should your library have an innovation strategy?
Author: Jennifer Rowley 
Keywords: Innovation, Leadership, Libraries

151 Title : Exemplary public library branch managers: their characteristics and 
effectiveness

Author: Ken Haycock 



Keywords: Best practice, Canada, Competences, Library management, Management 
styles, Public libraries

152 Title : Mission impossible? The future of “paperless” library operations
Author: Nancy McCormack 
Keywords: Information operations, Libraries, Library systems, Paper, Records 

management

153 Title : Promote staff publications: library performance evaluation at Santa Cruz 
Public Libraries

Author: Hui-Lan H. Titangos 
Keywords: Librarians, Library 2.0, Performance appraisal, Public libraries, Publications, 

United States of America

154 Title : Learning to share: mandates and open access
Author: Mary Anne Kennan 
Keywords: Australia, Open access, Research work, University libraries

155 Title : Cities as long tails of the physical world: a challenge for public libraries
Author: Anna Galluzzi 
Keywords: Collections management, Innovation, Public libraries

156 Title : Public library assessment in customer perspective: To which customer group 
should the library listen?

Author: Haruki Nagata, Lisa Klopfer 
Keywords: Customer satisfaction, Customer surveys, Japan, Public libraries, User 

studies

157 Title : Branding of UK public libraries
Author: Subnum Hariff, Jennifer Rowley 
Keywords: Brands, Marketing communications, Public libraries, Stakeholder analysis, 

United Kingdom

158 Title : Using online advertising to increase the impact of a library Facebook page
Author: Christopher Chan 
Keywords: Advertising, Hong Kong, Social networking sites, Students, University 

libraries

Library Review
Volume 60 Issue 4, 2011

159 Title : If Google makes you stupid, what should librarians do about it?
Author: Nicholas Joint 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Education, Libraries, Literacy, Worldwide web

160 Title : An ideal model for an information system for fiction and its application: 
Kirjasampo and Semantic Web

Author: Kaisa Hypén, Eetu Mäkelä 
Keywords: Content management, Descriptive cataloguing, Fiction, Generation 

dissemination of information, Information science, Public library

161 Title : Identifying service superiority, zone of tolerance and underlying dimensions: 
Service quality attributes in a private university library in Bangladesh

Author: Zahid Hossain Shoeb 



Keywords: Bangladesh, Libraries, SERVQUAL

162 Title : Impact evaluation, advocacy and ethical research: some issues for national 
strategy development?

Author: David Streatfield, Sharon Markless 
Keywords: Advocacy, Ethics, Public libraries

163 Title : The use of Library of Congress Subject Headings in digital collections
Author: John Walsh 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Electronic document delivery, Information retrieval, 

Information searches, Information services, Information systems

Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 30 Issue 2, 2011

164 Title : Web 2.0 Support for Residents' and Fellows' Patient Care and Educational 
Needs

Author: Sherry Dodson; Ann Whitney Gleason 

165 Title : Library Links on Medical School Home Pages
Author: Sheila L. Thomas 

166 Title : Customized USB Flash Drives Used to Promote Library Resources and 
Services to First-Year Medical and Dental Students

Author: Konstantina Matsoukas; Anca Meret; John T. Oliver; Michael Purcell 

167 Title : Live and Online: Using Co-Streaming to Reach Users
Author: Lara Handler 

168 Title : Shaping Up: Boot Camp and Other Programs Addressing Professional 
Development Needs of Science Librarians

Author: Sally A. Gore 

169 Title : Health Sciences Librarians' Research on Medical Students' Use of 
Information for Their Studies at The Medical School, University of 
Queensland, Australia 

Author: Kaye E. Lasserre; Nicola Foxlee; Lisa Kruesi; Julie Walters 

170 Title : Isabel, a Clinical Decision Support System 
Author: Emily Vardell; Mary Moore 

171 Title : e-Science and Data Management Resources on the Web
Author: Sally A. Gore 

172 Title : Hospital Libraries: Stand Up and Be Counted!
Author: Breda Bennett; Anne Madden 

173 Title : Extreme Makeover: Library Orientation for Postgraduate Dental Residents
Author: Elizabeth Kettell 

Music Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 14 Issue 1/2, 2011

174 Title : Mapping Australian Colonial Music with Trove: New Paradigms for Music 
Research, Teaching, and Librarianship

Author: Graeme Skinner 



175 Title : Moving to Preserve the Past: Current State of Archival Music Collections and 
Future Possibilities

Author: Lisa Hoope

176 Title : Music Libraries on YouTube
Author: Nick Homenda 

177 Title : Rhythmatical: A Game to Combine Music and Mathematics for Mobile Device
Author: Heather Moorefield-Lang; Michael A. Evans 

New Library World
Volume 114 Issue 3/4, 2011

178 Title : Canadian academic libraries and the mobile web
Author: Robin Canuel, Chad Crichton 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Applications, Canada, Mobile communication systems, 

Mobile networks, Web sites

179 Title : Facebook as a classroom management solution
Author: Matthew Loving, Marilyn Ochoa 
Keywords: Classrooms, Communication, Librarians, Libraries, Social networking sites, 

United States of America

180 Title : Righting the academic paper: A collaboration between library services and 
the writing centre in a Canadian academic setting

Author: Norma Estela Palomino, Paula Ferreira Gouveia 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Canada, Libraries

181 Title : Community users in North American academic libraries
Author: Wanda V. Dole, J.B. Hill 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Fundraising, Information services, United States of 

America

182 Title : User failure to find known library items
Author: Nancy Kress, Darcy Del Bosque, Tom Ipri 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Interlending, United States of America

183 Title : A year in the life of one Emerging Leader
Author: Darcel Jones 
Keywords: Leaderships, Libraries, United States of America

184 Title : “Serendipitous” browsing versus library space
Author: Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords: Collections management, Forward planning, Libraries

185 Title : American Library Association Conference 2010
Author: Linda Ashcroft 
Keywords: Conferences, Issues, Librarians, Libraries, Networking



New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 5/6, 2011

186 Title : The economic crisis and its effect on libraries
Author: Charles I. Guarria, Zhonghong Wang 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Budgets, Economics, United States of America

187 Title : Electronic books: a call for effective business models
Author: Rebecca Schroeder, Tom Wright 
Keywords: Acquisitions and mergers, Electronic books, Libraries, United States of 

America

188 Title : Exploring a new learning landscape in tertiary education
Author: Ray Doiron, Marlene Asselin 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Libraries, Teaching, Tertiary education

189 Title : Web scale discovery: the user experience
Author: Julia Gross, Lutie Sheridan 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Australia, Information retrieval, University libraries, 

Usage, Web sites

190 Title : Students on placement: a comparative study
Author: Primoz Juznic, Bob Pymm 
Keywords: Australia, Education, Information science, Libraries, Slovenia, Workplace 

learning

191 Title : User search-limiting behavior in online catalogs: Comparing classic catalog 
use to search behavior in next-generation catalogs

Author: Terry Ballard, Anna Blaine 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Behaviour, Library systems, Online catalogues, United 

States of America

192 Title : Information literacy instruction in the library: now more than ever
Author: Bruce E. Massis
Keywords: Information systems, Libraries, Library instruction, Literacy

193 Title : Report on the 30th Anniversary Charleston Conference: Issues in book and 
serial acquisitions “Anything goes”, 3-6 November 2010, Charleston, South 
Carolina, USA

Author: Arlene Moore Sievers-Hill 
Keywords: Acquisitions and mergers, Collections management, Conferences, Electronic 

books

New Review of Academic Librarianship 
Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011

194 Title : Evaluating the Impact of Academic Liaison Librarians on Their User 
Community: A Review and Case Study

Author: Louise Cooke; Michael Norris; Nial Busby; Thomas Page; Ginny Franklin; 
Elizabeth Gadd; Helen Young

195 Title : The Impact and Effect of Learning 2.0 Programs in Australian Academic 
Libraries

Author: Michael Stephens; Warren Cheetham 



196 Title : The Information and Learning Commons: Some Reflections
Author: Elizabeth K. Heitsch; Robert P. Holley 

197 Title : Fostering a Community of Scholars at the University of Warwick: The 
Wolfson Research Exchange

Author: Donna Carroll 

198 Title : Effects of the Economic Downturn on Academic Libraries in the UK: 
Positions and Projections in Mid-2009

Author: Ray Harper; Sheila Corrall 

199 Title : Community Learning: The Story of Adopting Co-Agency for Effective 
Learning in a UK University Faculty Library

Author: Elizabeth Tilley 

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship
Volume 17 Issue 1, 2011

200 Title : The European Context of Nazor's Children's Stories on the Theme of 
Crossing Over the Worlds

Author: Sanja Frankovic 

201 Title : The Children's Book Council of Australia and the Judging of Literary 
Excellence

Author: Mark Macleod 

202 Title : The Changing Portrayal of Pirates in Children's Literature
Author: Alexandra Phillips 

203 Title : From Slate to Slate:What Does the Future Hold for the Picturebook Series?
Author: Ghada Al-Yaqout 

New Review of Information Networking 
Volume 16 Issue 1, 2011

204 Title : Journal Article Growth and Reading Patterns
Author: Carol Tenopir; Regina Mays; Lei Wu 

205 Title : Peer Review: Recent Experience and Future Directions
Author: Mark Ware 

206 Title : Are Scholarly Publications Ready for The Data Era? Suggestions for Best 
Practice Guidelines and Common Standards for the Integration of Data and 
Publications

Author: Eefke Smit; Herbert Gruttemeier 

207 Title : What Journal Authors Want: Ten Years of Results from Elsevier's Author 
Feedback Programme

Author: Michael Mabe; Adrian Mulligan 

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 27 Issue 2, 2011

208 Title : Cry not for books
Author: Norm Medeiros 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Books, Electronic books



209 Title : Information fluid dynamics
Author: Robert Fox 
Keywords: Information services, Libraries, Worldwide web

210 Title : Overcoming resistance to change in digital library projects
Author: H. Frank Cervone 
Keywords: Change management, Digital libraries, Organizational change, Project 

management, Project planning

211 Title : Gap analysis of the University of South Carolina's Digital Collections 
Department

Author: Christine M. Angel 
Keywords: Collections management, Digital libraries, Digital resources, United States of 

America

212 Title : Facilitating greater access to ETDs through CONTENTdm
Author: Rachel I. Howard, Tyler Goldberg 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Metadata, Theses

213 Title : Classification of library materials on Islam: a literature survey
Author: Haroon Idrees 
Keywords: Cataloguing, Classification schemes, Islam, Libraries

214 Title : Radio frequency identification (RFID): time to take another look
Author: Martin Zimerman 
Keywords: Cost reduction, Information services, Libraries

Online Information Review
Volume 35 Issue 3, 2011

215 Title : The Moderating Effect of Customer Perceived Value on Online Shopping 
Behaviour

Author: Prof. Hsin Hsin Chang, Miss Hsin Wei Wang

216 Title : Information Disclosed Online By Spanish Universities: Content And 
Explanatory Factors

Author: Dr. Isabel Gallego-Álvarez, Luís Rodríguez-Domínguez, Dr. Isabel-María 
García-Sánchez

218 Title : Understanding Helping Intention and Its Antecedents among Instant 
Messaging Users

Author: Dr. Chieh-Peng Lin, Dr. Chou-Kang Chiu

219 Title : Improving Self-Organizing Information Maps as Navigational Tools: A 
Semantic Approach

Author: Miss Yi-ling Lin, Dr. Peter Brusilovsky, Daqing He

220 Title : Influence Detection between Blog Posts through Blog Features, Content 
Analysis, and Community Identity

Author: Mr. Luke Kien-Weng Tan, Prof. Jin-Cheon Na, Prof. Yin-Leng Theng

221 Title : The Visibility Of Health Web Portals For Teens: A Hyperlink Analysis
Author: Dr. Leanne Bowler, Ms. Wan-Yin Hong, Dr. Daqing He



222 Title : Concentration Effect of Citation to Iranian Papers: Iran's Matthew Core 
Journals

Author: Dr. Hajar sotudeh

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 45 Issue 2, 2011

223 Title : Development of a digital library of manuscripts: A case study at the 
University of Pune, India

Author: Nagesh L. Londhe, Sanjay K. Desale, Suresh K. Patil 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Digital storage, Heritage, India, National cultures, University 

libraries

224 Title : Growth and diffusion of e-journal usage in universities of the western 
Himalayan region of India

Author: Dhirendra Sharma, Hemant Sharma, Vikram Singh 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Electronic journals, India, Internet, User 

studies

225 Title : Automated serials control at the Indian Institutes of Technology: an overview
Author: Tapas Kumar Ghosh, K.C. Panda 
Keywords: India, International standards, Library automation, Library management, 

Serials management, Systems software

226 Title : Institutional repositories in Indian universities and research institutes: A study
Author: M. Krishnamurthy, T.D. Kemparaju 
Keywords: Communications, Digital libraries, Digital storage, India, Research 

organizations, Universities

227 Title : AERIS: an integrated domain information system for aerospace science and 
technology

Author: Sudip Ranjan Hatua, Devika P. Madalli 
Keywords: Aerospace industry, Information services, Information systems, Open 

systems, Worldwide web

228 Title : Use pattern of print and electronic journals at the Kurukshetra University, 
India

Author: Dinesh K. Gupta 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Electronic journals, Electronic media, India, Information 

retrieval, Universities

229 Title : Open-source tools for enhancing full-text searching of OPACs: Use of Koha, 
Greenstone and Fedora

Author: K.T. Anuradha, R. Sivakaminathan, P. Arun Kumar 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Library automation, Online catalogues, Open systems, 

Systems software

Scientometrics
Volume 87 Issue 2, 2011

230 Title : Citation lag analysis in supply chain research
Author: Hiroko Nakamura, Shinji Suzuki, Tomobe Hironori, Yuya Kajikawa and Ichiro 

Sakata

231 Title : Simulations of opinion changes in scientific communities
Author: Pawel Sobkowicz



232 Title : Investigating different types of research collaboration and citation impact: a 
case study of Harvard University’s publications

Author: Ali Gazni and Fereshteh Didegah

233 Title : A socio-technical perspective on e-government issues in developing 
countries: a scientometrics approach

Author: Gohar Feroz Khan, Junghoon Moon, Han Woo Park, Bobby Swar and Jae 
Jeung Rho

234 Title : Mathematical derivation of the scale-dependence of the h-index and other h-
type indices

Author: L. Egghe

235 Title : Peer review and over-competitive research funding fostering mainstream 
opinion to monopoly

Author: Hui Fang

236 Title : Predicting faculty job centrality in communication
Author: Thomas Hugh Feeley, Katherine Hart LaVail and George A. Barnett

237 Title : Knowledge production through collaborative research in sub-Saharan Africa: 
how much do countries contribute to each other’s knowledge output and 
citation impact?

Author: Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha and Jan Resenga Maluleka

238 Title : Longitudinal and cross-sectional study of registered nurses in Sweden who 
undertake a PhD showing that nurses continue to publish in English after 
their PhD but male nurses are more productive than female nurses

Author: Lars H. Breimer and Janeth Leksell

239 Title : Self-citation: comparison between Radiology, European Radiology and 
Radiology for 1997–1998

Author: Alexander N. Larcombe and Sasha C. Voss

240 Title : Towards a typology of research performance diversity: the case of top 
Hungarian players

Author: Sándor Soós and George Kampis

241 Title : Interpreting maps of science using citation context sentiments: a preliminary 
investigation

Author: Henry Small

242 Title : European research policy and bibliometric indicators, 1990–2005
Author: Henri Delanghe, Brian Sloan and Ugur Muldur

243 Title : A national-scale cross-time analysis of university research performance
Author: Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Flavia Di Costa

244 Title : A priori vs. a posteriori normalisation of citation indicators. The case of 
journal ranking

Author: Wolfgang Glänzel, András Schubert, Bart Thijs and Koenraad Debackere

Scientometrics
Volume 87 Issue 3, 2011

245 Title : Research trends analysis by comparing data mining and customer 
relationship management through bibliometric methodology



Author: Hsu-Hao Tsai

246 Title : Quantitative analysis of collaborative and mobility networks
Author: Takao Furukawa, Nobuyuki Shirakawa and Kumi Okuwada

247 Title : Towards a new crown indicator: an empirical analysis
Author: Ludo Waltman, Nees Jan van Eck, Thed N. van Leeuwen, Martijn S. Visser 

and Anthony F. J. van Raan

248 Title : Sex differences in research funding, productivity and impact: an analysis of 
Québec university professors

Author: Vincent Larivière, Etienne Vignola-Gagné, Christian Villeneuve, Pascal 
Gélinas and Yves Gingras

249 Title : Evaluating research: from informed peer review to bibliometrics
Author: Giovanni Abramo and Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo

250 Title : The Energy–Exergy–Entropy (or EEE) sequences in bibliometric assessment
Author: Gangan Prathap

251 Title : Climate change and interdisciplinarity: a co-citation analysis of IPCC Third 
Assessment Report

Author: Andreas Bjurström and Merritt Polk

252 Title : High-impact papers presented in the subject category of water resources in 
the essential science indicators database of the institute for scientific 
information

Author: Kun-Yang Chuang, Ming-Huang Wang and Yuh-Shan Ho

253 Title : Funding acknowledgement analysis: an enhanced tool to investigate 
research sponsorship impacts: the case of nanotechnology

Author: Jue Wang and Philip Shapira

254 Title : A fresh approach to evaluating the academic ranking of world universities
Author: Veljko Jeremic, Milica Bulajic, Milan Martic and Zoran Radojicic

255 Title : Accuracy of inter-researcher similarity measures based on topical and social 
clues

Author: Guillaume Cabanac

256 Title : The j-index: a new bibliometric index and multivariate comparisons between 
other common indices

Author: Roberto Todeschini

257 Title : The dangers of performance-based research funding in non-competitive 
higher education systems

Author: Giovanni Abramo, Tindaro Cicero and Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo

258 Title : Collaboration patterns in patent networks and their relationship with the 
transfer of technology: the case study of the CSIC patents

Author: José Luis Ortega

259 Title : Where do Italian universities stand? An in-depth statistical analysis of 
national and international rankings

Author: Marco Geraci and M. Degli Esposti



260 Title : The impact factor rank-order distribution revisited
Author: L. Egghe

261 Title : Forecasting trends of development of psychology from a bibliometric 
perspective

Author: Günter Krampen, Alexander von Eye and Gabriel Schui

262 Title : Mining typical features for highly cited papers
Author: Mingyang Wang, Guang Yu and Daren Yu

The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances
Volume 24 Issue 1, 2011

263 Title : Hedge Your Budget Risk through Service Increases
Author: Mr. Terrance Luther Cottrell

264 Title : Maximizing an economic recession through strategic organizational 
repositioning

Author: Mr. Adam Murray

265 Title : Data-driven Budget Reductions: A Case Study
Author: Dr. Afeworki Paulos, Mrs. Denise D. Novak, Dr. Gloriana St. Clair

266 Title : Directing the Personnel Search Part II: Notes on Contacting Applicants
Author: Dr. Gary Fitsimmons

267 Title : Easy Ways to Save Money During and After Library Construction
Author: Ms. Kirstin Steele

268 Title : People Make Libraries: The Interview Process & Beyond
Author: Prof. Stephanie Walker

269 Title : Internal and External Landscapes: Myths and Communicating Financial 
Focus

Author: Mr. Terrance Luther Cottrell

270 Title : Best Practices from a Library Cat
Author: Mr. James Lund

271 Title : Leading Results Mentoring in Tough Financial Times
Author: Mr. Michael A Crumpton

272 Title : Delegation at the Macro Level: Library IT, Spheres of Influence, and the 
Promise of Cloudware

Author: Prof. Colleen S. Harris

273 Title : Running on empty: Paperless society? What a load of scrap
Author: Prof. Anthony McMullen

274 Title : Planning for the Present: Re-thinking positions in Academic Libraries
Author: Dr. Mildred L. Jackson

275 Title : Outsourcing as a Change Management Tool in Libraries and Documentation 
Centers

Author: Dr. Nuria Lloret Romero

276 Title : Not So Fast! Budget Allocation Formulas: Magic or Illusion?
Author: Prof. Roger Linfield Cross



The Electronic Library
Volume 29 Issue 2, 2011

277 Title : Using data mining techniques for exploring learning object repositories
Author: Alejandra Segura, Christian Vidal-Castro, Víctor Menéndez-Domínguez, 

Pedro G. Campos, Manuel Prieto 
Keywords: Data analysis, Data mining, Digital libraries, E-learning, Metadata

278 Title : Adapting a quality assurance framework for creating educational metadata in 
an agricultural learning repository

Author: Thomas Zschocke, Jan Beniest 
Keywords: Developing countries, Education sector, Metadata, Organizational processes, 

Quality control, Standards

279 Title : A water conservation digital library using ontologies
Author: Lukasz Ziemba, Camilo Cornejo, Howard W. Beck 
Keywords: Classification schemes, Digital libraries, Information management, United 

States of America, Water supply, Worldwide web

280 Title : Cloud computing: A potential paradigm for practising the scholarship of 
teaching and learning

Author: P.Y. Thomas 
Keywords: Botswana, Digital storage, Educational development, Search engines, 

Teaching, Virtual learning environments

281 Title : The use of wikis as alternatives to learning content management systems
Author: Paul Laughton 
Keywords: E-learning, Knowledge transfer, Students, Web 2.0, Wikis, Worldwide web

282 Title : The use of metadata and preservation methods for continuous access to 
digital data

Author: Ria Groenewald, Amelia Breytenbach 
Keywords: Digital technology, Libraries, Metadata

283 Title : DRIVER: building a sustainable infrastructure for global repositories
Author: Dale Peters, Norbert Lossau 
Keywords: Digital storage, Information management, Open access, Software tools

284 Title : Ethics and trust in digital scholarship
Author: Stephen M. Mutula 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Digital technology, Ethics, Learning, Research, 

Trust

The Information Society: An International Journal 
Volume 27 Issue 3, 2011

285 Title : An Econometric Analysis of the Sociodemographic Topology of the Digital 
Divide in Europe

Author: Jörn H. B. Lengsfeld 

286 Title : National Identity and the Informational Welfare State: Turkey and Malaysia 
Compared 

Author: Gabe Ignatow 



287 Title : Mobile Phones and the Cultural Ecology of Fishing in Kerala, India
Author: T. T. Sreekumar 

288 Title : Questioning the Web 2.0 Discourse: Social Roles, Production, Values, and 
the Case of the Human Rights Portal

Author: Hector Postigo 



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Accountants 109
Acquisitions and mergers 187, 193
Activity-based management 105
Advertising 158
Advocacy 162
Aerospace engineering 2
Aerospace industry 227
Applications 178
Archives 62
Archives management 1
Australia 154, 189, 190
Automotive industry 84
Bangladesh 161
Behaviour 191
Belgium 60
Best practice 151
Blind people 8
Blindness 8
Blogs 5
Books 208
Botswana 280
Brands 157
Budgets 187
Canada 151, 178, 180
Cataloguing 213
Change management 83, 210
China 61, 102
Classification schemes 213, 279
Classrooms 179
Collections management 155, 184, 193, 211
Communication 105, 157, 179, 226
Communication technologies 159, 224, 284
Communications 226
Competences 10, 151
Computer studies 11
Conferences 185, 193
Construction 111
Content management 160
Cost reduction 214
Curriculum development 6
Customer satisfaction 110, 156
Customer service management 110
Customer surveys 156
Data analysis 277
Data handling 86
Data mining 277



Decision making 104
Demand 8
Descriptive cataloguing 160
Developing countries 278
Digital libraries 163, 210, 211, 212, 223, 226, 227, 279
Digital resources 211
Digital storage 223, 226, 280, 283
Digital technology 282, 284
Document delivery 56, 58, 60
Document management 55
Economics 186
Education 55, 159, 190
Education sector 278
Educational development 280
E-learning 277, 281
Electronic books 187, 193, 208
Electronic commerce 84
Electronic document delivery 163
Electronic journals 224, 228
Electronic media 228
Electronic publishing 62
Employee participation 83
Environmental management 85
Epistemology 103
Ethics 162, 284
Ethnic minorities 9
Fiction 9, 160
Food products 5
Forward planning 184
France 56
Fundraising 181
Generation dissemination of information 160
Geographic Information Systems 1
Health education 55
Health services 8
Heritage 223
Historical periods 1
Holding companies 84
Hong Kong 158
India 223, 224, 225, 226, 228
Information literacy 6, 7
Information management 56, 279, 283
Information media 5, 85, 86
Information operations 152
Information profession 10
Information retrieval 2, 163, 189, 228, 229
Information science 3, 160, 190
Information searches 163



Information services 57, 163, 181, 209, 114, 227
Information systems 3, 83, 183, 192, 227
Innovation 150, 195
Interlending 56, 59, 60, 61, 182
International standards 225
Internet 224
Ireland 55
Islam 213
Issues 185
Japan 156
Jet engines 2
Justice 83
Knowledge creation 102, 103
Knowledge management 1, 4, 103, 104, 105, 109, 110, 111
Knowledge mapping 111
Knowledge sharing 107
Knowledge transfer 108, 111, 281
Law 10
Leadership 150
Leaderships 183
Learning 6
Librarians 149, 153, 179, 185

Libraries
55, 59, 61, 150, 152, 159, 161, 179, 180, 183, 184, 185, 
187, 188, 190, 192, 209, 213, 214, 282

Library 2.0 153
Library automation 225, 229
Library instruction 192
Library management 151, 225
Library systems 152, 191
Literacy 7, 159, 192
Malaysia 11, 107, 109
Management styles 151
Market segmentation 105
Marketing communications 157
Metadata 212, 277, 278, 282
Mobile communication systems 178
Mobile networks 178
Multinational companies 108
National cultures 223
National libraries 59, 62
Networking 185
New Zealand 59
Online catalogues 191, 229
Open access 58, 62, 154, 283
Open systems 227, 229
Organisational culture 107
Organizational change 210
Organizational culture 102
Organizational processes 278



Organizations 106
Paper 152
Performance appraisal 153
Personal needs 5
Photography 5
Portugal 85
Principals 149
Professional education 10
Project management 3, 210
Project planning 210
Public libraries 9, 151, 153, 155, 156, 157, 162
Public library 160
Public sector accounting 109
Publications 11, 153
Quality assurance 3
Quality control 278
Quality management 86
Quality research 4
Readers 9
Reading 9
Records management 152
Relationship marketing 110
Research 4, 11, 106, 284
Research organizations 226
Research work 154
Resource sharing 55, 57
Responsibilities 149
Rhetoric 82
Sciences 56
Search engines 280
Secondary schools 249
Semantics 2
Serials management 225
Service levels 110
SERVQUAL 161
Skills 104
Slovenia 190
Small to medium-sized enterprises 85
Social networking sites 158, 179
Software tools 283
South Korea 108, 111
Stakeholder analysis 157
Standards 59, 278
Students 158, 281
Subsidiaries 108
Sweden 62
Systems software 225, 229
Tacit knowledge 106, 107



Teaching 188
Technology led strategy 104
Tertiary education 188
Theses 212
Training 10
Trust 284
United Kingdom 7, 8, 9, 10, 57, 149, 157
United States of America 153, 157, 181, 182, 183, 186, 187, 191, 211, 279
Universities 226, 228
University libraries 60, 154, 158, 189, 223
Usage 189
User interfaces 2
User studies 2, 57, 58, 156, 224
Video games 7
Virtual learning environments 280
Water supply 279
Web 2.0 281
Web sites 178, 189
Wikis 281
Workplace learning 109
Worldwide web 159, 209, 227, 279, 281


